SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Chintamanrao Institute of Management, Development & Research, Sangli
BBA II Sem III and Sem IV CBCS Examination 2023
Final Examination Time table

BBA II Semester III CBCS Exam October/ November 2023

B.B.A 11 SEMESTER -II1 CBCS (Subject)

Day & Date Subject Code Time:2:30PM to 4:30PM
'Wednesday 01-11-2023 80329 Fundamental of Entrepreneurship
Thursday 02-11-2023 80330 Cost Accountancy
Friday 03-11-2023 80331 Service Marketing
Saturday 04-11-2023 80332 Forms of Business organization.
Monday 06-11-2023 80333 Statistical Techniques ]

B.B.A II SEMESTER -IV CBCS (Subject)
Time:10:30AM to 12:30PM

Day & Date Subject Code
Wednesday 01-11-2023 80337 Entrepreneurship Project Management
80338 Management Accounting

Thursday 02-11-2023

Fnday 03-11-2023 80339 Rural and Retail Marketmg
Saturday 04-11-2023 80340 Research Methodology
Monday 06-11-2023 80341 Statistics for Decision Making

I/c Director
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r. Sweta Metha



SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Chintamanrao Institute of Management, Development & Research, Sangli

BBA I Sem 11 CBCS Examination 2023

Final Examination Time table

BBA I Semester 11 CBCS Exam October/ November 2023

B.B.A 1 SEMESTER -1 CBCS (Subject)

Day & Date Subject Code Time: 10:30 AM to 12:30PM

 Friday 17-11-2023 | 73558 |Accounting for Managers |
Saturday 18-11-2023 73559 Human Resource Management -

Monday 20-11-2023 73560 Macro Economics -
. Informati
Tuesday 21-11-2023 73561 e

Friday 22-11-2023 73562 Business Communication

aper |1
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Dr. Sweta Metha
I/c Director




SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Chintamanrao Institute of Management, Development & Research, Sangli
BBA I Sem I and Sem II NEP Examination 2023

Final Examination Time table

BBA I Semester I NEP Exam October/ November 2023

B.B.A I SEMESTER -I- NEP (Subject)

Day & Date Subject Code Time: 2:30PM to 5:00PM
Friday 17-11-2023 88205 Fundamental of Business Management
Saturday 18-11-2023 88206 Principles of Marketing
Monday 20-11-2023 88207 Micro Economics
Tuesday 21-11-2023 88208 Information Technology in Business

Management
Friday 22-11-2023 88209 Insurance and Banking
Saturday 23-11-2023 88210 Business Communication

B.B.A 1 SEMESTER -II- NEP (Subject)

Day & Date Subject Time: 10:30AM to 1:00PM
Code
Friday 17-11-2023 88211 Accounting for Managers
Saturday 18-11-2023 88212 . Human Resource Management
Monday 20-11-2023 88213 Macro Economics
Tuesday 21-11-2023 88214 Management Information System
Friday 22-11-2023 88215 Business Environment
90556 Soft Skills and Personality
Saturday 23-11-2023 AECC- Development
C2

& &N
Dr. Sweta Metha
I/c Director




SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Chintamanrao Institute of Management, Development & Research, Sangli
BBA II Sem III NEP Examination 2023

Final Examination Time table

BBA 11 Semester III NEP Exam October/ November 2023

B.B.A 11 SEMESTER -III - NEP (Subject)

Day & Date Subject Code Time: 2:00PM to 5:00PM
Friday 24-11-2023 91667 Fundamental of Entrepreneurship
Saturday 25-11-2023 91668 Cost Accountancy
Tuesday 28-11-2023 91669 Service Marketing

Wednesday 29-11-2023 91670 E- Commerce
Thursday 30-11-2023 91671 Forms of Business organization
Friday 01-12-2023 91672 Statistical Techniques

Dr. Sweta Metha
1/c Director
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